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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Aaron Ball Center for the Future of
Arizona Director aaron.ball@arizonafuture.org 5202714497

Tracey Beal School Connect CEO tracey@schoolconnectaz.org

melissa boydston vsuw vp mboydston@vsuw.org

Meredith Brewer NACOG Area Agency on
Aging

Health & Wellness
Supervisor mbrewer@nacog.org

Wes Brownfield Arizona Rural Schools
Association Executive Director arsaschools@gmail.com 9288307182

kirk busch BigData Southwest,  Inc. ceo kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

michael cohen ATIC Board member mikey1145@yahoo.com 15203906647 15203906647

Jerry Crow Digital Forensics and Cloud
Security

Cybersecurity
Professional jerry.crow@computer.org 4804515954

Brian Daly AT&T Assistant Vice President brian.k.daly@att.com 14252417544

Amina Fazlullah Common Sense Senior Director,  Equity
Counsel afazlullah@commonsense.org 6508148003 6508148003

Marcelino Flores Pima County Special Staff marcelino.flores@pima.gov

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 6026891084 6026891084

Sophia Dianne Garcia Owl and Panther Intern soda@owlandpanther.org

Drew Garner Common Sense State Broadband Policy
Fellow dgarner@commonsense.org 3148037187

Mark Goldstein International Research
Center President markg@researchedge.com 602-470-0389
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Lisa Gustinelli
Arizona State University
Broadband Access and
Equity Initiative

Innovator in Residence lisanigaragustinelli@gmail.com 5619015089 5619015089

Holly Henley
Arizona State Library,
Archives and Public
Records

State Librarian hhenley@azlibrary.gov

Cindy Hogan Literacy Connects - Tucson Digital Inclusion
Ambassador cindyhogan333@gmail.com

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

John Kelly TRIADVOCATES LLC dog walker john@triadvocates.com 6026390852

Debbie Kovesdy GenTech CEO debbie@gentechsupport.com 6025711014

Kelly Krusee Arizona Department of
Education

Program Manager,
Office of Digital Teaching
& Learning

kelly.krusee@azed.gov 6023642122

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 6233410177 6233410177

Janet Major ATP/SWTRC Boss jmajor@telemedicine.arizona.edu 15204030736

Sophia Mayberry Arizona Department of
Education Project Manager Sophia.mayberry@azed.gov Sks

Karla Morales AZ Techonology  Council Vice President kmorales@aztechcouncil.org 5204400761 5204400751

Mala Muralidharan Arizona State Library E-rate Administrator for
Public Libraries mala@azlibrary.gov 14802215120

Jessica Novak United Way of Tucson and
S Arizona Senior Director Jnovak@unitedwaytucson.org
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Mauricio Orozco Care1st Health Plan Arizona Community Engagement
Manager morozco@care1staz.com 14802823631

Katrina Parker Triad Wireless LLC Business Account
Manager katrina@triadwireless.net 16024260542 7734709368

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu

Jan Schiller Berkshire Consulting,  LLC Partner,  chief project
officer jschiller@berkshire-consulting.com

Andy Sinclair
Arizona Department of
Economic Security Division
of Aging and Adult Services

CAPS Capacity
Development
Coordinator

asinclair@azdes.gov 480262-2271 4802632271

Roniyur Singh SFB-CRC CRC DIRECTOR rsingh@sfb-crc.org 520-393-9872

Troy Smith EY Director troy.smith@ey.com 18472264550

Shannon Smith Microsoft Account Executive shannon.smith@microsoft.com 14803399837

Jeff Sobotka ACA State Broadbasnd
Director jeffs@azcommerce.com

athena stuart stand for children organizer astuart@stand.org

Tom Tardy GignerSec CEO Tom@gingersec.com 602-416-2102

Rachna Vas Microsoft Program Manager rachnavas@microsoft.com 2026770991 2026770991

Albert Velarde SBI SAM avelarde@cellularoneaz.com

Manny Villa Sahuarita Unified School
District IT Director mvilla@sahuarita.net 5206253502

Joy Whiting Apache County Apache County
Superintendent joy.joywhiting@gmail.com

Karen Ziegler Karen Ziegler Consulting
Services Owner azkziegler@gmail.com 6027992816


